Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 1 : Starters Agility - 29/06/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 1 Judge : Carolyn Snowdon Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 4
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Cleo Wendy Henson 50 Standard 33.568 5
2 Tai Heather Haye 10 Large 37.275 5
3 Dare Kate Nicholas 129 Standard 44.738 10
Rosie Judith Mellor 65 Large 0.000 E
Mikki Carys Ann Davies 18 Standard 0.000 E
Doug Alan Smith 57 Large 0.000 E
Fiah Charlotte Lightbown 127 Standard 0.000 E
Douglas Joanna Laxton 80 Standard 0.000 E
Murphy Angela Davies 82 Large 0.000 E
Vince Adele Rodda 86 Standard 0.000 E
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Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 1 : Starters Agility - 29/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 1 Judge : Carolyn Snowdon Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 4
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Codie Wendy Clark 25 Small 61.585 6.585
2 Suzi Rachel Innes 110 Small 41.745 10
Phlox Angela Johnson 104 Micro 0.000 E
Mocha Angela Johnson 105 Small 0.000 E
Lexi Gill Smith 55 Micro 0.000 E
Deeva Gemma Miles 35 Medium 0.000 E
Bella Jane Hill 167 Small 0.000 E
Buddy Jema Leopold 121 Small 0.000 E
Millie Kath Noden 14 Medium 0.000 E
Tilly Shel Pott 74 Micro 0.000 E
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Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 2 : Starters Jumping - 29/06/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 2 Judge : Danielle Howens Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 4
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Cleo Wendy Henson 50 Standard 32.029 5
2 Murphy Angela Davies 82 Large 34.936 5
3 Fiah Charlotte Lightbown 127 Standard 36.031 5
4 Doug Alan Smith 57 Large 39.702 5
Douglas Joanna Laxton 80 Standard 41.967 5
Tanith Bek Stobbart 135 Standard 31.670 10
Mikki Carys Ann Davies 18 Standard 101.930 51.93
Rosie Judith Mellor 65 Large 0.000 E
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Ring: 2

Place

1

Buddy
Suzi
Phlox
Willow
Codie
Bella
Mocha
Lexi
Boo
Deeva

Tilly

Dog Name

Judge : Danielle Howens

Handler

Jema Leopold
Rachel Innes
Angela Johnson
Janet Koonja
Wendy Clark

Jane Hill

Sophie Mckeown
Gill Smith

Charlotte Lightbown
Gemma Miles

Shel Pott

Ring
No

121
110
104
138
25
167
105
55
124
35
74

Course Time : 60

Height
Small
Small
Micro
Small
Small
Small
Small
Micro
Micro
Medium

Micro

Time
36.429
32.240
35.025
40.806
48.341
56.921
41.075

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 2 : Starters Jumping - 29/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

C

5
5
5

m m m m
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Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 3 : Starters Jump & Touch - 29/06/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 1 Judge :Bob Woodland
Place Dog Name Handler
1 Cleo Wendy Henson
2 Fiah Charlotte Lightbown
3 Mikki Carys Ann Davies
4 Storm Nikki Gregson
Dare Kate Nicholas
Ice Andrew Smith

Ring
No

50
127
18
107
129
103

Course Time : 60

Height
Standard
Standard
Standard
Large
Standard

Large

Time
14.103
16.928
35.688
15.303

0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults
5
10
10
20
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Ring: 1
Place Dog Name
1 Codie
2 Mocha
3 Buddy
4 Bella
Suzi
Phlox
Luna
Deeva

Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 3 : Starters Jump & Touch - 29/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Judge :Bob Woodland

Handler

Wendy Clark
Sophie Mcleown
Jema Leopold
Jane Hill

Rachel Innes
Sophie Mcleown
Carolyn Snowdon

Gemma Miles

Ring
No

25
105
121
167
110
104

69

35

Course Time : 60

Height
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Micro
Medium

Medium

Time
20.483
23.378
18.610
23.079
15.882

0.000
0.000
0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

c
C
5
5

15
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Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 4 : Starters Tunnel Torment - 29/06/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 2 Judge : Danielle Howens
Place Dog Name Handler
1 Mikki Carys Ann Davies
2 Cleo Wendy Henson
Fiah Charlotte Lightbown
Storm Nikki Gregson
Ice Andrew Smith

Ring
No

18
50
127
107
103

Course Time : 60

Height
Standard
Standard
Standard
Large

Large

Time
36.623
24.108

0.000
0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

C

5
E
E
E
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Ring: 2

Place Dog Name

1

Boo
Suzi
Luna
Buddy
Codie
Bella
Deeva
Mocha

Phlox

Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 4 : Starters Tunnel Torment - 29/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Judge : Danielle Howens

Handler

Charlotte Lightbown
Rachel Innes
Carolyn Snowdon
Jema Leopold
Wendy Clark

Jane Hill

Gemma Miles
Sophie McKeown

Sophie McKeown

Ring
No

124
110
69
121
25
167
35
105
104

Course Time : 60

Height
Micro
Small
Medium
Small
Small
Small
Medium
Small

Micro

Time
23.826
24.935
28.891
31.423
36.323
36.348
26.041

0.000
0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

C

o o o o0 0

m
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Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 22 : Starters Agility - 30/06/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 1 Judge : Sarah Gold Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Ice Andrew Smith 103 Large 39.297 5
2 Rosie Judith Mellor 65 Large 41.155 5
3 Disney Rachel Webb 40 Standard 48.752 5
4 Mikki Carys Ann Davies 18 Standard 52.739 5
5 Grace Rachel Webb 39 Standard 58.781 5
6 Cleo Wendy Henson 50 Standard 40.461 10
Vince Adele Rodda 86 Standard 47.134 15
Tigger Dori Ann Purslow 142 Standard 0.000 E
Eddie Michelle Willetts 91 Standard 0.000 E
Fiah Charlotte Lightbown 127 Standard 0.000 E
Henry Jane Parker 101 Standard 0.000 E
Jazz Chris Clay 144 Large 0.000 E
Doug Alan Smith 57 Large 0.000 E
Rowan Carol Belsten 109 Standard 0.000 E
Olly Sharon Walker 21 Standard 0.000 E
Oshor Lisa Evans 100 Large 0.000 E
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Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 22 : Starters Agility - 30/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 1 Judge : Sarah Gold Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Bailey Jo Wells 146 Medium 44.753 C
2 Buddy Jema Leopold 121 Small 45.098 C
3 Pippi Carol Jones 52 Micro 46.992 C
4 Codie Wendy Clark 25 Small 56.149 C
5 Mocha Sophie McKeown 105 Small 59.622 C
6 Luna Carolyn Snowdon 69 Medium 39.488 5
Vinnie Yvonne Bland 97 Small 41.800 5
Jasper Maggie McCrae 68 Medium 59.133 5
Tilly Shel Pott 74 Micro 77.957 17.957
Wizard Adele Moran 32 Medium 0.000 E
Deeva Gemma Miles 35 Medium 0.000 E
Toffee Pat Conneely 111 Medium 0.000 E
Suzi Rachel Innes 110 Small 0.000 E
Chilli Steve Phillips 145 Medium 0.000 E
Phlox Angela Johnson 104 Micro 0.000 E
Joules Sue Bebbington 149 Small 0.000 E
Lexi Katie Dable 78 Micro 0.000 E
Mylo Amanda Howard 81 Small 0.000 E
Boo Dori Ann Purslow 143 Micro 0.000 E
Lexi Gill Smith 55 Micro 0.000 E
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Ring: 2

Place Dog Name

1

Oshor
Doug
Grace
Jazz
Rosie
Cleo
Henry
Olly
Fiah
Bear
Tigger
Eddie
Ice
Rowan

Disney

Judge :Bob Woodland

Handler

Lisa Evans

Alan Smith
Rachel Webb
Chris Clay

Judith Mellor
Wendy Henson
Jane Parker
Sharon Walker
Charlotte Lightbown
Christina Kelly
Dori Ann Purslow
Michelle Willetts
Andrew Smith
Carol Belsten

Rachel Webb

Ring
No

100
57
39

144
65
50

101
21

127

154

142
91

103

109
40

Course Time : 60

Height
Large
Large
Standard
Large
Large
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Large
Standard

Standard

Time
28.764
38.058
39.058
29.576
30.508
32.357
31.650

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 23 : Starters Jumping - 30/06/2018 Large - Std

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

C
c
5

=
o o a

m m m m m m m m
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Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 23 : Starters Jumping - 30/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 2

Place Dog Name

1 Wizard

2 Buddy

3 Phlox

4 Boo

5 Codie

6 Chilli
Tilly
Bailey
Mocha
Lex
Boo
Jasper
Lexi
Pippi
Luna
Mylo
Vinnie
Deeva
Suzi

Joules

Judge :Bob Woodland

Handler

Adele Moran
Jema Leopold
Angela Johnson
Christina Kelly
Wendy Clark
Steve Phillips
Shel Pott

Jo Wells

Sophie McKeown
Katie Dable

Dori Ann Purslow
Maggie McCrae
Gill Smith

Carol Jones
Carolyn Snowdon
Amanda Howard
Yvonne Bland
Gemma Miles
Rachel Innes

Sue Bebbington

Ring
No

32
121
104
153

25
145

74
146
105

78
143

68

55

52

69

81

97

35
110
149

Course Time : 60

Height
Medium
Small
Micro
Small
Small
Medium
Micro
Medium
Small
Micro
Micro
Medium
Micro
Micro
Medium
Small
Small
Medium
Small

Small

Time
21.307
32.226
34.291
31.542
40.304
51.004
65.757
38.195
50.034

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C
C
C
5
5
5

5.75700
10

=
o

m m m m m m m m m m m
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Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 24 : Starters Triple A Agility - 30/06/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 1 Judge : Carys Ann Davies Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Oshor Lisa Evans 100 Large 27.419 C
2 Henry Jane Parker 101 Standard 28.223 C
3 Fiah Charlotte Lightbown 127 Standard 28.644 C
4 Bear Sharon Pattinson 24 Large 28.665 5
5 Olly Sharon Walker 21 Standard 29.506 5
6 Cleo Wendy Henson 50 Standard 32.883 5
Disney Rachel Webb 40 Standard 42.242 5
Grace Rachel Webb 39 Standard 42.923 5
Rowan Carol Belsten 109 Standard 0.000 E
Rosie Judith Mellor 65 Large 0.000 E
Eddie Michelle Willetts 91 Standard 0.000 E
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Ring: 1

Place Dog Name

1

Boo
Buddy
Codie
Vinnie
Mocha
Luna
Benji
Tilly
Lexi
Deeva
Phlox
Suzi

Mylo

Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 24 : Starters Triple A Agility - 30/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Judge : Carys Ann Davies

Handler

Charlotte Lightbown
Jema Leopold
Wendy Clark
Yvonne Bland
Sophie McKeown
Carolyn Snowdon
Ellie Eccles

Shel Pott

Katie Dable
Gemma Miles
Poppy Johnson
Rachel Innes

Amanda Howard

Ring
No

124
121
25
97
105
69
156
74
78
35
104
110
81

Course Time : 60

Height
Micro
Small
Small
Small
Small
Medium
Small
Micro
Micro
Medium
Micro
Small

Small

Time
25.304
29.970
33.692
35.771
38.095
31.851
34.448

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

o o o0 0O

(62BN

m m m m m m
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Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 25 : Starters Box Tunnels - 30/06/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 2 Judge : Nigel Perry Course Time : 60 Rosettes to: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Cleo Wendy Henson 50 Standard 31.951 C
2 Olly Sharon Walker 21 Standard 32.296 C
3 Grace Rachel Webb 39 Standard 51.311 C
4 Henry Jane Parker 101 Standard 32.980 5
5 Bear Sharon Pattinson 24 Large 34.530 5
6 Rosie Judith Mellor 65 Large 36.975 5
Disney Rachel Webb 40 Standard 0.000 E
Oshor Lisa Evans 100 Large 0.000 E
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Ring: 2
Place Dog Name
1 Lexi
2 Benji
3 Vinnie
4 Buddy
5 Deeva
6 Luna
Boo
Suzi
Mocha
Phlox
Codie

Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 25 : Starters Box Tunnels - 30/06/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Judge : Nigel Perry

Handler

Katie Dable

Ellie Eccles
Yvonne Bland
Jema Leopold
Gemma Miles
Carolyn Snowdon
Charlotte Lightbown
Rachel Innes
Sophie McKeown
Poppy Johnson
Wendy Clark

Ring
No

78
156
97
121
35
69
124
110
105
104
25

Course Time : 60

Height
Micro
Small
Small
Small
Medium
Medium
Micro
Small
Small
Micro

Small

Time
31.443
36.298
37.091
38.698
29.143
37.964
33.807
42.274
46.358

0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C
C
C
C
5
5
10

10
10
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Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 42 : Starters Agility - 01/07/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 1 Judge : lan Pattinson Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Sky Wendy Smith 116 Standard 48.167 Cc
2 Disney Rachel Webb 40 Standard 59.060 C
3 Tilly Keith Bottomley 102 Large 42.158 5
4 Douglas Joanna Laxton 80 Standard 52.036 5
5 Ice Nicky Greggson 103 Large 61.173 11.173
6 Grace Rachel Webb 39 Standard 67.127 17.127
Cleo Wendy Henson 50 Standard 0.000 E
Doug Alan Smith 57 Large 0.000 E
Olly Sharon Walker 21 Standard 0.000 E
Rosie Judith Mellor 65 Large 0.000 E
Mikki Carys Ann Davies 18 Standard 0.000 E
Rowan Carol Belsten 109 Standard 0.000 E
Rogue Maddi Newton 162 Standard 0.000 E
Vince Adele Rodda 86 Standard 0.000 E
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Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 42 : Starters Agility - 01/07/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 1 Judge : lan Pattinson Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Codie Wendy Clark 25 Small 57.026 5
2 Suzi Rachel Innes 110 Small 48.591 20
3 Tilly Shel Pott 74 Micro 81.271 21.271
4 Sabbi Vanessa McLeod 4 Micro 79.271 29.271
5 Mocha Sophie Mckeown 105 Small 99.344 54.344
6 Monty Graham Talbot 48 Small 116.527 66.527
Robyn Vanessa McLeod 3 Small 0.000 E
Arthur Angie Rowe 75 Medium 0.000 E
Lexi Katie Dable 78 Micro 0.000 E
Jasper Maggie McCrae 68 Medium 0.000 E
Deeva Gemma Miles 35 Medium 0.000 E
Wizard Adele Moran 32 Medium 0.000 E
Vinnie Yvonne Bland 97 Small 0.000 E
Phlox Angela Johnson 104 Micro 0.000 E
Napoleon Cyanne Wilcox 9 Small 0.000 E
Bella Jane Hill 167 Small 0.000 E
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Ring: 2

Place Dog Name

1

Tilly
Fiah
Sky
Douglas
Disney
Cleo
Rowan
Bear
Grace
Ice
Rogue
Teak

Olly

Judge : Nigel Perry

Handler

Keith Bottomley

Charlotte Lightbown

Wendy Smith
Joanna Laxton
Rachel Webb
Wendy Henson
Carol Belsten
Sharon Pattinson
Rachel Webb
Andrew Smith
Maddi Newton
Pamela Denton

Sharon Walker

Ring
No

102
127
116
80
40
50
109
24
39
103
162
166
21

Course Time : 60

Height
Large
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Large
Standard
Large

Standard

Time
27.799
31.747
32.385
33.063
45.809
29.578
48.881

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 43 : Starters Jumping - 01/07/2018 Large - Std

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

o o o0 0O
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m m m m m m
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Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 43 : Starters Jumping - 01/07/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 2 Judge : Nigel Perry Course Time : 60 Rosettes to: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Boo Charlotte Lightbown 124 Micro 29.671 C
2 Lexi Katie Dable 78 Micro 31.447 C
3 Phlox Angela Johnson 104 Micro 37.144 C
4 Bella Jane Hill 167 Small 56.823 5
5 Codie Wendy Clark 25 Small 51.331 10
Napoleon Cyanne Wilcox 9 Small 0.000 E
Sabbi Vanessa McLeod 4 Micro 0.000 E
Wizard Adele Moran 32 Medium 0.000 E
Deeva Gemma Miles 35 Medium 0.000 E
Lexi Gill Smith 55 Micro 0.000 E
Robyn Vanessa McLeod 3 Small 0.000 E
Benji Ellie Eccles 156 Small 0.000 E
Holly Carol Payne 157 Micro 0.000 E
Jasper Maggie McCrae 68 Medium 0.000 E
Mocha Sophie Mckeown 105 Small 0.000 E
Suzi Rachel Innes 110 Small 0.000 E
Tilly Shel Pott 74 Micro 0.000 E
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Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 44 : Starters Agility 2 - 01/07/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 1 Judge : Keely Foster Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Sky Wendy Smith 116 Standard 37.438 C
2 Grace Rachel Webb 39 Standard 63.157 3.157
3 Rowan Carol Belsten 109 Standard 89.437 29.437
Cleo Wendy Henson 50 Standard 0.000 E
Disney Rachel Webb 40 Standard 0.000 E
Olly Sharon Walker 21 Standard 0.000 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 44 : Starters Agility 2 - 01/07/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 1 Judge : Keely Foster Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Suzi Rachel Innes 110 Small 33.853 C
2 Beniji Ellie Eccles 156 Small 38.061 Cc
3 Holly Carol Payne 157 Micro 54.105 C
4 Tilly Shel Pott 74 Micro 68.106 13.106
Deeva Gemma Miles 35 Medium 0.000 E
Codie Wendy Clark 25 Small 0.000 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 45 : Starters Clockwork Tunnels - 01/07/2018 Large - Std

Ring: 2 Judge : Phil Edensor
Place Dog Name Handler
1 Cleo Wendy Henson
2 Fiah Charlotte Lightbown
3 Sky Wendy Smith
4 Olly Sharon Walker
5 Disney Rachel Webb
Teak Pamela Denton
Grace Rachel Webb

Ring
No

50
127
116

21

40
166

39

Course Time : 60

Height
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Large

Standard

Time
24.560
26.909
30.151
29.164
44.950

0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 6

Faults

C

C
c
5

(&)]
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Agillidogz S2 - June/July 2018

Class 45 : Starters Clockwork Tunnels - 01/07/2018 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 2 Judge : Phil Edensor Course Time : 60 Rosettesto: 6
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Boo Charlotte Lightbown 124 Micro 26.444 C
2 Suzi Rachel Innes 110 Small 26.558 C
3 Holly Carol Payne 157 Micro 31.616 C
4 Codie Wendy Clark 25 Small 38.403 C
5 Deeva Gemma Miles 35 Medium 24.598 5
6 Benji Ellie Eccles 156 Small 69.330 19.33
Tilly Shel Pott 74 Micro 0.000 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec



